
 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

CE602 OE631CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603

 3 3 3 4 4  2  3 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

CCC B*1 BC B B+B 24  24  18  21  18  14  7  14  24  25 
 6.56

 164 

 146 

 897 

 121 

 733 

13113202 131132026.14
BOKE ROHAN 

SURYAKANT

REKHA

PASS

PP DFF D2 BB* B+ BB+ 0  0  0  15  15  21  14  8  16  21  17 
 4.40

 110 

 131 

 816 

 114 

 706 

16111205 16111205-
PATIL DEEPAK 

MOHAN

DIPALI

FAIL

DCC C3 BB A B+*A 24  24  15  18  21  14  9  18  24  25 
 6.68

 167 

 146 

 949 

 121 

 782 

16111206 161112066.50
SHINDE SANKET 

SANJAY

BHAGYASHRI

PASS

DDD C*4 B+C B+ BB+ 20  20  15  18  18  16  8  16  21  25 
 6.08

 152 

 146 

 949 

 121 

 797 

15111210 151112106.50
HANKARE VISHAL 

GANESH

PASS

PP B+*B*B* B*5 B+B* B+ BB+ 0  28  28  24  21  21  16  8  16  21  25 
 7.32

 183 

 143 

 946 

 118 

 763 

16112264 16112264-
Dar Yamin Hussain

SHAHIDA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

Total Student Count:  5 

Contoller of Examination

CC201- NSS

CE602- Analysis of Indeterminate Structures

CE603- Water Resources Engineering

CE604- Transportation Engineering 

CE605- Wastewater Engineering and Pollution Cont

CE606- Foundation Engineering

CE607- Design & Drawing of Steel Structures

CE608- Environmental Engineering Lab

CE609- Minor Project

OE631- Industrial Electrical Systems

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 

Page 1 of 1

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

14/08/2020


