

Government College of Engineering Karad

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16 [3]

SIXTH SEMESTER CIVIL ENGINEERING, B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20

		Subject SI.No.		1		2		3	4		5	5	(6	7	,	8		9)	10	0	11	-	12	2	13	;	1	4	1	.5	Present	SGPA	Previous	Total	Present		Student
Sr. No	Student Regno	Subject Code	cca	201	CE	602	CE	503	CE6	04	CE6	605	CE	606	CE	507	CE6	08	CE6	09	OE6	531											Credit		Credit	Credit	CGPA	Result	Regno
		Credit(C)	0	0		4	4	ł	E)	3	:	3		3	2	2	1		2	2	3	3											Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G																																			
1	13113202	BOKE ROHAN SURYAKANT REKHA			С	24	с	24	С	18	В*	21	С	18	В	14	в	7	В	14	B+	24											25 164	6.56	121 733	146 897	6.14	PASS	13113202
2	16111205	PATIL DEEPAK MOHAN DIPALI	PP	0	F	0	F	0	D	15	D	15	В*	21	В	14	B+	8	B+	16	В	21											17 110	4.40	114 706	131 816	-	FAIL	16111205
3	16111206	SHINDE SANKET SANJAY BHAGYASHRI			с	24	С	24	D	15	С	18	В	21	В	14	А	9	A	18	B+*	24											25 167	6.68	121 782	146 949	6.50	PASS	16111206
4	15111210	HANKARE VISHAL GANESH			D	20	D	20	D	15	C*	18	С	18	В+	16	B+	8	B+	16	В	21											25 152	6.08	121 797	146 949	6.50	PASS	15111210
5	16112264	Dar Yamin Hussain SHAHIDA	РР	0	В*	28	В*	28	B+*	24	В*	21	В*	21	B+	16	B+	8	B+	16	В	21											25 183	7.32	118 763	143 946	-	FAIL(PROMOTED)	16112264

Total Student Count:

CC201-NSS

CE602- Analysis of Indeterminate Structures CE603- Water Resources Engineering

5

CE604- Transportation Engineering

CE605- Wastewater Engineering and Pollution Cont

CE606- Foundation Engineering

CE607- Design & Drawing of Steel Structures

CE608- Environmental Engineering Lab

CE609- Minor Project

OE631- Industrial Electrical Systems

_

Checked By

Verified By

Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad